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Simmons - DNR, Leigh <leigh.simmons@state.co.us>

TR Extension Request for M-1979-155
Simmons - DNR, Leigh <leigh.simmons@state.co.us> Thu, Aug 10, 2023 at 11:29 AM
To: "DeGraffenried - CDOT, Lee" <lee.degraffenried@state.co.us>
Cc: Amy Eschberger - DNR <amy.eschberger@state.co.us>, John David - CDOT <john.david@state.co.us>, Todd Blake -
CDOT <todd.blake@state.co.us>, Kane Schneider - CDOT <kane.schneider@state.co.us>, Fred Cummings
<fred.cummings@state.co.us>

Lee,

The deadline for the submission of the Technical Revision application has been extended to October 9, 2023, as you
requested.

Also, you asked for some examples of mine plan/reclamation plan maps from other mines... a few are attached. As you
can see, different operators take different approaches, but the key elements are spelled out in the rules (I copied the
relevant rules in the text of my July 7 email, so won't repeat them here).

I appreciate your attention to this site - let me know if any other questions come up.
 
Leigh Simmons
Environmental Protection Specialist

P 303.866.3567 x 8121  |  C 720.220.1180  |  F 303.832.8106
1313 Sherman Street, Room 215, Denver, CO 80203
leigh.simmons@state.co.us  |  https://drms.colorado.gov

[Quoted text hidden]

3 attachments

SAMPLE_Mining-and-Reclamation-Plan-Maps_Bivens-Pit.pdf
4931K

SAMPLE_Mining-and-Reclamation-Plan-Maps_Lamar-Pit.pdf
1392K

SAMPLE_Mining-and-Reclamation-Plan-Maps_Diehl-Borrow-Pit.pdf
2617K
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